Player

Don Reycroft
Dave Houghton
Bruce Carter
Brian Secia

Keith Smith
Kevin Carey

Jack Kearney
Robert Linn

Gary Palmer

Jim Hosey

Steve Camara
William Boucher
Cy Kilgore

Dave Turgeon
Ronald Laverdiere
Paul Quigley
Mike Arter

Vin Bucci

Joe Walker

Peter Brumme
Claude Hoopes
Andy Congdon
Thomas Bagley I
Bill Heffernan
Patrick Kline
Richard McCarthy
Paul Nunez

Paul Lacamera
Donald Anderson
Doug Crawford
Doug Parigian
Joseph Keller
Dan Reagan

Don Foberg
Joseph Grochmal

Paul Heffernan, Jr.

Jim Ruschioni
John Crook
Dick King
Jimmy Grante
Jon Fasick
Kevin Nery

George M. Cohen Senior Player of the Year

2014 Final Point Standings

Home Club
Lebaron Hills CC
Captains GC

The International
Miacomet GC
Franklin CC
Dennis Pines GC
Elmcrest
Franconia GC
Segregansett CC
Orchards GC
Ferncroft CC
Framingham CC
Tedesco CC
Norton CC
Crumpin-Fox Club
Swansea CC
LeBaron Hills CC
Old Sandwich GC
Dennis Pines GC
Nashawtuc CC
Kittansett Club
Wyantenuck CC
Oak Hill CC
Dedham C&PC
Sandy Burr CC
Hyannisport Club
Ludlow CC
Plymouth CC
Kittansett Club
The International
Long Meadow GC
Oyster Harbors
Olde Barnstable
Indian Pond CC
Wyantenuck CC
Charles River CC
Wachusett CC
Cape Cod National
Hyannis GC
Crystal Lake GC
New England CC
CC of New Bedford

Total Points
454
300
265
225
175
160
155
154
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
85
79
79
65
60
50
48
45
35
35
35
30
25
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
15
15
10
10
10
10



George M. Cohen Senior Player of the Year
2014 Final Point Standings

Mark Lamond Dennis Pines GC 10



